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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ESORDIENTI B

V. 25m

Risultati

i

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

12/06/2022

CAVINA Margherita
ROMITO Aurora
BETTIN Emma
RAMAZZINA Gaia
CALIRI Emma
LASORSA Rebecca
LEROUX Gemma
TRAPELLA Sofia
ROSSI Clara

10 10 LANDORI Viola

11 11 ALBERTO Bianca
12 12 DEVALLE Emma
12 12 FILIPPI Melania

14 14 GALLO Marta

15 15 VENESIO Vittoria
16 GHELTOSANU Ludmila
17 16 BRUNA BRUNOT Lilia
18 17 MARCONCINI Gaia
19 18 IORIO Francesca
20 19 MUSSO Arianna

21 20 COSA Eleonora

22 21 CAFFARRA Viola
23 22 CANTONI Emma
24 23 CARDILLO Alessia
25 24 CHERUBINI Maelys
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NON CLASSIFICATI
PASTORE Sofia

ANNO NAZ

100 m Rana - ES B FEMMINE 2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

Arrivo irregolare (1'568.80)

Pubblicata: 12/06/2022 ore 9:55

TORINO, 11-12/06/2022
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SOCIETA'

Aquatica Torino ssd
Titans asd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino
Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
Swimming Club Alessandria

Polisp Ovest Ticino

BATT CRS POS
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'36.20
1'38.80
1'49.20
1'51.40
1'52.20
1'54.00
1'55.10
1'55.20
1'55.50
1'57.90
1'58.40
1'59.00
1'59.00
2'00.80
2'01.50
2'02.60
2'03.10
2'05.80
2'06.10
2'10.10
2'10.30
2'13.20
2'13.40
2'17.50
2'20.40
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Comunicato 23
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